
Registered / Checked in list

2017 Sweden Sundsvall

2017-07-26 - 2017-07-29

FMN Name
Riders

Moto

Pass.

Moto

Drivers

Car

Pass.

Car

Persons tot

reg/com/ci

ccm

-50

ccm

-125

ccm

-250

ccm

-500

ccm

+500
Motorcycle Sidecar Scooter Car MAB

Vehicle

unknown

ACCR
Autoklub of the Czech
Republic

12 11 3 3 1 1 0 0 16 0 15 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 10 9 12 11 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

ACU Auto-Cycle Union Ltd 16 16 1 1 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 15 15 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

AMF
Austrian Motorsport
Federation

19 18 4 3 2 2 0 0 25 2 23 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 18 18 19 18 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

AMZS
Avto-Moto Zveza
Slovenije

10 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 11 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DMSB
Deutscher Motor Sport
Bund e. V.

31 31 7 7 1 1 0 0 39 0 39 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 27 27 29 29 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

DMU
Danmarks Motor
Union

20 20 3 3 0 0 0 0 23 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EMF
Estonian Motorcycling
Federation

8 7 3 3 0 0 0 0 11 0 10 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FFM
Fédération Française
de Motocyclisme

18 17 4 4 0 0 0 0 22 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 17 17 16 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FMB
Fédération
Motocycliste de
Belgique

18 17 9 8 0 0 0 0 27 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 17 16 15 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FMI
Federazione
Motociclistica Italiana

74 74 27 27 3 3 2 2 106 0 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 73 73 72 72 0 0 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 0

FMS
Fédération
Motocycliste Suisse

25 25 5 5 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 20 20 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HMS
Hrvatski Motociklisticki
Savez

15 15 9 9 0 0 0 0 24 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

KNMV

Koninklijke
Nederlandse
Motorrijders
Vereniging

15 15 2 2 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 11 11 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
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LMSF
Lithuanian Motorcycle
Sport Federation

5 5 3 3 2 2 1 1 11 0 11 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

MCM Moto Club de Monaco 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MFMA
Motorcycle Federation
of Macedonia

8 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 10 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NMF
Norges
Motorsportforbund

119 102 26 25 0 0 0 0 145 0 127 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 116 99 112 95 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PZM
Polski Zwiazek
Motorowy

16 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 19 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 15 16 15 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

RFME
Real FederaciÓn
Motociclista Española

6 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SMF
Slovenska
Motocyklova
Federacia

11 11 6 6 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SML
Suomen Moottoriliitto
ry

83 82 32 32 1 1 0 0 116 0 115 4 4 1 1 2 2 6 6 70 69 78 77 2 2 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0

530 503 152 148 11 11 4 4 697 2 666 4 4 11 10 8 7 10 10 497 472 499 472 24 24 7 7 11 11 0 0 0 0
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FIM Rally: AUSTRIA CHALLENGE

2017 Sweden Sundsvall

2017-07-26 - 2017-07-29

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of motorcycle riders and passengers of all categories, groups
and classes.

Position Club FMN Nation Participants Points

1 Touring Finlandia SML FI 86 86.180

2 ÖAMTC ZV KREMS AMF AT 19 32.768

3 BMW moto klub Zagreb HMS HR 18 27.500

4 Averøy MC Klubb NMF NO 17 9.580

5 MC Andrea Testa Bari FMI IT 16 32.320

6 Motoclub Bohemia Týnec ACCR CZ 15 22.800

7 LKT Wyczół Gościeradz PZM PL 15 20.150

8 Ørnes MC Klubb NMF NO 15 9.812

9 ´05 RIDERS SMF SK 14 18.000

10 NMF Touring Klubb NMF NO 12 6.550

11 Mototurizmas LMSF LT 11 8.043

12 Vecchio Piemonte FMI IT 10 26.040

13 MSC Victoria Lichterfelde DMSB DE 10 10.291

14 Storfjord MC Klubb NMF NO 10 7.188

15 Estonian Touring MC EMF EE 10 2.940

16 Mayflower MCC ACU GB 9 20.880

17 AMD TRZIC AMZS SI 9 20.032

18 Motociclistico Mestre FMI IT 9 17.836

19 BMW MC Freiburg DMSB DE 9 16.800

20 MSC Züri/Zürich FMS CH 9 15.302

21 Silverfox MC Club NMF NO 9 6.643

22 Hyvinkään MK SML FI 8 5.413

23 Torgiano T.Faina FMI IT 7 14.045

24 MC Sommièrois FFM FR 7 11.232

25 NAF MC Trondheim NMF NO 7 3.269

26 MBC Touring FMI IT 6 14.600

27 MC Eu Mer Le Treport FFM FR 6 13.218

28 Magenta FMI IT 6 12.300

29 Arditi del Piave FMI IT 6 12.210

30 1. HMK Zagreb HMS HR 6 10.000

31 KAMC Koersel FMB BE 6 8.272

32 Heidefüchse DMSB DE 6 6.900

33 Savonlinnan Motor. SML FI 6 6.120

34 Asker MC Klubb NMF NO 6 3.205
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35 MC Les Bayards FMS CH 5 9.104

36 MSC Suhl DMSB DE 5 5.430

37 Tervakosken MK SML FI 5 4.005

38 Arendal TK NMF NO 5 1.741

39 C.M. Carretera Y Manta RFME ES 4 10.518

40 MC Vardar MFMA MK 4 9.561

41 Chirone FMI IT 4 6.808

42 BMF ACU GB 4 6.786

43 MC Epernay FFM FR 4 6.459

44 Gottlieb Daimler FMI IT 4 5.594

45 La Balzana Citta' del Palio FMI IT 4 5.428

46 MCE Tomsø NMF NO 4 4.820

47 AMC Gijverinkhove FMB BE 4 4.490

48 MC Butz Bikers 95 FMB BE 4 4.156

49 AMC St. Vith FMB BE 4 4.038

50 Goldwing Klubb Norway NMF NO 4 1.000

51 MK Bukefal ZR MFMA MK 3 9.384

52 CMM Martigny FMS CH 3 7.080

53 Bíli Andele SMF SK 3 6.450

54 MSC Enzian AMF AT 3 6.408

55 MC Weilheim e.V. DMSB DE 3 6.180

56 AK Bilgorajski PZM PL 3 5.160

57 MC Pino Medeot FMI IT 3 4.990

58 Bredebro Touring MC DMU DK 3 3.990

59 Opladener MC DMSB DE 3 3.523

60 Lieksan MK SML FI 3 3.300

61 Pena Motorista Tamarite RFME ES 3 3.210

62 Norsk Moto Guzzi Klubb NMF NO 3 1.959

63 Bitihorn MC Valdres NMF NO 3 1.830

64 Beitstadfjord MC Club NMF NO 3 1.096

65 MC Crema FMI IT 2 5.400

66 MC Perazzone FMI IT 2 5.076

67 MC Rolling Bikers FMS CH 2 4.758

68 MC Lac de Joux FMS CH 2 4.666

69 IMTC ACU GB 2 4.438

70 KMAC Menen FMB BE 2 4.414

71 MTC AMIGO'S FMB BE 2 4.200

72 KAMC Herentals FMB BE 2 4.138

73 Ragusa Touring FMI IT 2 3.791

74 MMC 72 KNMV NL 2 3.686

75 VAMC de Graafschaprijders KNMV NL 2 3.424

76 598 FMI IT 2 3.350

77 MC Martinistad KNMV NL 2 3.258

78 Scoordinati FMI IT 2 2.903
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79 Moto Club de Monaco MCM MC 2 2.800

80 Estense FMI IT 2 2.539

81 Smorbi Group FMI IT 2 2.539

82 GALLIANO FMI IT 2 2.462

83 Seveso FMI IT 2 2.436

84 Ryk & Reis MC NMF NO 2 2.236

85 MSC Sihltal-Adliswil FMS CH 2 2.195

86 Søgne MC NMF NO 2 1.892

87 Hjem' Fra MC DMU DK 2 1.750

88 Sæby Touring Club DMU DK 2 1.600

89 Frøya MC NMF NO 2 1.204

90 Sunndal MC Klubb NMF NO 2 1.156

91 VaMP SML FI 2 800

92 Sunset MC NMF NO 2 764

93 Ramzalt MC Helgeland NMF NO 2 696

94 Kristiansund MC Klubb NMF NO 2 617

95 Tertitten MC Klubb NMF NO 2 600

96 Cosenza FMI IT 1 3.412

97 MK Retki Ptici MFMA MK 1 3.253

98 CITTA' DI BRIENZA FMI IT 1 3.251

99 Costiera Amalfitana FMI IT 1 3.172

100 G.C.G FMI IT 1 2.918

101 Terre Moto Cantalice FMI IT 1 2.908

102 Livornese FMI IT 1 2.724

103 MC Rochelais FFM FR 1 2.718

104 Motodipendenti Serravalle FMI IT 1 2.494

105 ASM Bugey FFM FR 1 2.480

106 Cialtroni del Nord-est FMI IT 1 2.470

107 MC RABASTINOIS FFM FR 1 2.452

108 EUROPA FMI IT 1 2.448

109 Erba FMI IT 1 2.425

110 Fédération Motorisée Valaisanne (FMVs) FMS CH 1 2.365

111 MC St Aubinois FFM FR 1 2.306

112 Fosse Riders MCA ACU GB 1 2.262

113 Yamaha Club Wien AMF AT 1 2.084

114 Looise MK FMB BE 1 2.080

115 Vincent HRD OC ACU GB 1 2.080

116 MC Rijnridders KNMV NL 1 1.761

117 MC Asom KNMV NL 1 1.757

118 TT Münsterland DMSB DE 1 1.625

119 Ringvassøy Touring Klubb NMF NO 1 1.257

120 Touring-MC Tromsø NMF NO 1 1.218

121 Welch Coast MCC Norway NMF NO 1 1.043

122 Grim Monkeys MC Norway NMF NO 1 964
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123 Senior MC avd. Vest Agder NMF NO 1 947

124 Mjølner MC DMU DK 1 940

125 Hanherreds MC Klub DMU DK 1 924

126 Bulls MC DMU DK 1 875

127 Bodø MC Klubb NMF NO 1 805

128 Zoo MC SML FI 1 794

129 Brevik MC Club NMF NO 1 765

130 Graatass MC Klubb Molde NMF NO 1 665

131 MC-Budeiene NMF NO 1 634

132 MC Venner NMF NO 1 621

133 Tynwald MC Nordmøre NMF NO 1 596

134 Nidaros MC Klubb NMF NO 1 450

135 Senior MC avd. Trøndelag NMF NO 1 440

136 Carpi FMI IT 1 1

137 SML Individual Member SML FI 1 1

138 Citta di Cinisello FMI IT 1 0

139 I RIMAPPATI FMI IT 1 0
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FIM Rally: BELGIUM CHALLENGE

2017 Sweden Sundsvall

2017-07-26 - 2017-07-29

Awards the FMN or its approved delegated body represented by the greatest number of clubs which were classified.

Position FMN Name Nation Clubs Points

1 NMF Norges Motorsportforbund NO 34 78.263

2 FMI Federazione Motociclistica Italiana IT 33 210.890

3 SML Suomen Moottoriliitto ry FI 8 106.613

4 FMB Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique BE 8 35.788

5 DMSB Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. DE 7 50.749

6 FMS Fédération Motocycliste Suisse CH 7 45.470

7 FFM Fédération Française de Motocyclisme FR 7 40.865

8 DMU Danmarks Motor Union DK 6 10.079

9 ACU Auto-Cycle Union Ltd GB 5 36.446

10 KNMV Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging NL 5 13.886

11 AMF Austrian Motorsport Federation AT 3 41.260

12 MFMA Motorcycle Federation of Macedonia MK 3 22.198

13 HMS Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez HR 2 37.500

14 PZM Polski Zwiazek Motorowy PL 2 25.310

15 SMF Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia SK 2 24.450

16 RFME Real FederaciÓn Motociclista Española ES 2 13.728

17 ACCR Autoklub of the Czech Republic CZ 1 22.800

18 AMZS Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije SI 1 20.032

19 LMSF Lithuanian Motorcycle Sport Federation LT 1 8.043

20 EMF Estonian Motorcycling Federation EE 1 2.940

21 MCM Moto Club de Monaco MC 1 2.800
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FIM Rally: BOHEMIA CHALLENGE INCLUDING LUXEMBOURG AND

FRANCE

2017 Sweden Sundsvall

2017-07-26 - 2017-07-29

Awards the FMN or its approved delegated body represented by the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles of 250

cc and lower capacity, other than scooters and sidecars.

Position FMN Name Nation Riders Points

1 SML Suomen Moottoriliitto ry FI 7 8.341

2 NMF Norges Motorsportforbund NO 3 1.341

3 EMF Estonian Motorcycling Federation EE 3 1.260

4 ACCR Autoklub of the Czech Republic CZ 2 3.800

5 DMSB Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. DE 2 3.620

6 ACU Auto-Cycle Union Ltd GB 1 2.262

7 SMF Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia SK 1 2.250

8 LMSF Lithuanian Motorcycle Sport Federation LT 1 1.149
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FIM Rally: FIM CHALLENGE

2017 Sweden Sundsvall

2017-07-26 - 2017-07-29

Awards the FMN or its approved delegated body that has achieved the highest number of points (motorcycle riders of all
categories, groups and classes).

Position FMN Name Nation Points

1 FMI Federazione Motociclistica Italiana IT 210.890

2 SML Suomen Moottoriliitto ry FI 106.613

3 NMF Norges Motorsportforbund NO 78.263

4 FMS Fédération Motocycliste Suisse CH 54.127

5 DMSB Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. DE 52.588

6 AMF Austrian Motorsport Federation AT 41.260

7 FFM Fédération Française de Motocyclisme FR 40.865

8 HMS Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez HR 37.500

9 ACU Auto-Cycle Union Ltd GB 36.446

10 FMB Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique BE 35.788

11 KNMV Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging NL 26.094

12 PZM Polski Zwiazek Motorowy PL 25.310

13 SMF Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia SK 24.450

14 ACCR Autoklub of the Czech Republic CZ 22.800

15 MFMA Motorcycle Federation of Macedonia MK 22.198

16 DMU Danmarks Motor Union DK 20.079

17 AMZS Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije SI 20.032

18 RFME Real FederaciÓn Motociclista Española ES 13.729

19 LMSF Lithuanian Motorcycle Sport Federation LT 8.043

20 EMF Estonian Motorcycling Federation EE 2.940

21 MCM Moto Club de Monaco MC 2.800
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FIM Rally: FIVA CHALLENGE

2017 Sweden Sundsvall

2017-07-26 - 2017-07-29

Awards the FMN or its approved delegated body that has achieved the highest number of FIVA points for motorcycles
over 20 years of age (all categories, groups and classes). Points are calculated by distance multiplied by a factor
depending on the age of the motorcycle.

Position FMN Name Nation Points

1 SML Suomen Moottoriliitto ry FI 27.130,4

2 NMF Norges Motorsportforbund NO 12.076,6

3 FMI Federazione Motociclistica Italiana IT 11.866,4

4 DMSB Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. DE 7.948,0

5 ACU Auto-Cycle Union Ltd GB 7.725,6

6 FMS Fédération Motocycliste Suisse CH 6.558,0

7 DMU Danmarks Motor Union DK 4.759,4

8 FMB Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique BE 3.799,2

9 RFME Real FederaciÓn Motociclista Española ES 3.209,0

10 SMF Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia SK 2.700,0

11 HMS Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez HR 2.500,0

12 EMF Estonian Motorcycling Federation EE 2.352,0

13 MFMA Motorcycle Federation of Macedonia MK 1.912,2

14 FFM Fédération Française de Motocyclisme FR 1.321,8

15 AMF Austrian Motorsport Federation AT 1.228,8

16 LMSF Lithuanian Motorcycle Sport Federation LT 1.149,0

17 KNMV Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging NL 977,4
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FIM Rally: GAGARINE CHALLENGE

2017 Sweden Sundsvall

2017-07-26 - 2017-07-29

Awards the FMN or its approved delegated body represented by the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles of all
categories, groups and classes.

Position FMN Name Nation Motorcyclists Points

1 NMF Norges Motorsportforbund NO 102 78.263

2 SML Suomen Moottoriliitto ry FI 80 105.223

3 FMI Federazione Motociclistica Italiana IT 74 201.956

4 DMSB Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. DE 31 51.118

5 FMS Fédération Motocycliste Suisse CH 25 54.127

6 DMU Danmarks Motor Union DK 20 20.079

7 AMF Austrian Motorsport Federation AT 18 36.988

8 FFM Fédération Française de Motocyclisme FR 17 40.865

9 FMB Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique BE 17 35.788

10 ACU Auto-Cycle Union Ltd GB 16 36.446

11 HMS Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez HR 15 37.500

12 KNMV Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging NL 15 26.094

13 PZM Polski Zwiazek Motorowy PL 15 23.760

14 SMF Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia SK 11 24.450

15 ACCR Autoklub of the Czech Republic CZ 11 20.900

16 AMZS Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije SI 8 20.032

17 MFMA Motorcycle Federation of Macedonia MK 7 22.198

18 EMF Estonian Motorcycling Federation EE 7 2.940

19 RFME Real FederaciÓn Motociclista Española ES 6 13.729

20 LMSF Lithuanian Motorcycle Sport Federation LT 5 5.745

21 MCM Moto Club de Monaco MC 1 2.800
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FIM Rally: HUNGARIA CHALLENGE

2017 Sweden Sundsvall

2017-07-26 - 2017-07-29

Awards the FMN or its approved delegated body which has achieved the highest number of points for riders of
motorcycles of all categories, groups and classes carrying one or more passengers.

Position FMN Name Nation Riders Points

1 SML Suomen Moottoriliitto ry FI 29 37.981

2 FMI Federazione Motociclistica Italiana IT 27 77.978

3 NMF Norges Motorsportforbund NO 23 17.600

4 HMS Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez HR 9 22.500

5 FMB Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique BE 8 16.820

6 DMSB Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. DE 7 11.879

7 FMS Fédération Motocycliste Suisse CH 5 11.266

8 SMF Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia SK 5 11.250

9 FFM Fédération Française de Motocyclisme FR 4 10.577

10 RFME Real FederaciÓn Motociclista Española ES 3 6.716

11 AMF Austrian Motorsport Federation AT 3 6.144

12 DMU Danmarks Motor Union DK 3 3.000

13 EMF Estonian Motorcycling Federation EE 3 1.260

14 ACCR Autoklub of the Czech Republic CZ 2 3.800

15 KNMV Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging NL 2 3.373

16 LMSF Lithuanian Motorcycle Sport Federation LT 2 2.298

17 MFMA Motorcycle Federation of Macedonia MK 1 3.187

18 MCM Moto Club de Monaco MC 1 2.800

19 AMZS Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije SI 1 2.504

20 ACU Auto-Cycle Union Ltd GB 1 2.262

21 PZM Polski Zwiazek Motorowy PL 1 1.550
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FIM Rally: INTERCLUB CHALLENGE

2017 Sweden Sundsvall

2017-07-26 - 2017-07-29

For each FMN or its approved delegated body, a classification is established of its 3 best clubs according to the total
number of points. In order to be classified, the club must be represented with at least 3 motorcycles of all categories,
groups and classes.
The first club classified of each FMN will receive an award (Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into
consideration). No club or individual rider of the organising federation may appear in the results.

# C FMN Club Points

1 CZ ACCR Motoclub Bohemia Týnec 22.800

1 GB ACU Mayflower MCC 20.880

2 GB ACU BMF 6.786

1 AT AMF ÖAMTC ZV KREMS 32.768

2 AT AMF MSC Enzian 6.408

1 SI AMZS AMD TRZIC 20.032

1 DE DMSB BMW MC Freiburg 16.800

2 DE DMSB MSC Victoria Lichterfelde 10.291

3 DE DMSB Heidefüchse 6.900

1 DK DMU Bredebro Touring MC 3.990

1 EE EMF Estonian Touring MC 2.940

1 FR FFM MC Eu Mer Le Treport 13.218

2 FR FFM MC Sommièrois 11.232

3 FR FFM MC Epernay 6.459

1 BE FMB KAMC Koersel 8.272

1 IT FMI MC Andrea Testa Bari 32.320

2 IT FMI Vecchio Piemonte 26.040

3 IT FMI Motociclistico Mestre 17.836

1 CH FMS MSC Züri/Zürich 15.302

2 CH FMS MC Les Bayards 9.104

3 CH FMS CMM Martigny 7.080
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1 HR HMS BMW moto klub Zagreb 27.500

2 HR HMS 1. HMK Zagreb 10.000

1 LT LMSF Mototurizmas 8.043

1 MK MFMA MC Vardar 9.561

2 MK MFMA MK Bukefal ZR 9.384

1 NO NMF Ørnes MC Klubb 9.812

2 NO NMF Averøy MC Klubb 9.580

3 NO NMF Storfjord MC Klubb 7.188

1 PL PZM LKT Wyczół Gościeradz 20.150

2 PL PZM AK Bilgorajski 5.160

1 ES RFME C.M. Carretera Y Manta 10.518

1 SK SMF ´05 RIDERS 18.000

2 SK SMF Bíli Andele 6.450

1 FI SML Touring Finlandia 86.180

2 FI SML Savonlinnan Motor. 6.120

3 FI SML Hyvinkään MK 5.413
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FIM Rally: MARCEL HAECKER CHALLENGE

2017 Sweden Sundsvall

2017-07-26 - 2017-07-29

Awards the FMN or its approved delegated body with the greatest number of participants, non-motorcyclists included,
participating in the FIM Rally.

Position FMN Name Nation Participants Points

1 NMF Norges Motorsportforbund NO 127 78.263

2 SML Suomen Moottoriliitto ry FI 112 106.613

3 FMI Federazione Motociclistica Italiana IT 106 210.890

4 DMSB Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. DE 39 52.588

5 FMS Fédération Motocycliste Suisse CH 30 54.127

6 FMB Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique BE 25 35.788

7 HMS Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez HR 24 37.500

8 AMF Austrian Motorsport Federation AT 23 41.260

9 DMU Danmarks Motor Union DK 23 20.079

10 FFM Fédération Française de Motocyclisme FR 21 40.865

11 PZM Polski Zwiazek Motorowy PL 18 25.310

12 ACU Auto-Cycle Union Ltd GB 17 36.446

13 KNMV Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging NL 17 26.094

14 SMF Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia SK 17 24.450

15 ACCR Autoklub of the Czech Republic CZ 15 22.800

16 LMSF Lithuanian Motorcycle Sport Federation LT 11 8.043

17 EMF Estonian Motorcycling Federation EE 10 2.940

18 AMZS Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije SI 9 20.032

19 RFME Real FederaciÓn Motociclista Española ES 9 13.729

20 MFMA Motorcycle Federation of Macedonia MK 8 22.198

21 MCM Moto Club de Monaco MC 2 2.800
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FIM Rally: MERITUM FIM CHALLENGE

2017 Sweden Sundsvall

2017-07-26 - 2017-07-29

Awards the FMN or its approved delegated body represented by the greatest number of motorcycle riders and passengers
who are holders of the FIM Meritum or FIM Co-Meritum Badge of Honour.
In case of a tie between the FMNs or its approved delegated body, the participation of non-motorcycle riders who are
holders of the FIM Meritum award will be taken into consideration.

Position FMN Name Nation
Meritums

Motorcycles

Meritums

Cars

1 FMI Federazione Motociclistica Italiana IT 77 3

2 SML Suomen Moottoriliitto ry FI 50 1

3 NMF Norges Motorsportforbund NO 44 0

4 AMF Austrian Motorsport Federation AT 20 2

5 DMSB Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. DE 18 1

6 HMS Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez HR 14 0

7 FMS Fédération Motocycliste Suisse CH 13 0

8 FMB Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique BE 12 0

9 KNMV Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging NL 12 0

10 ACU Auto-Cycle Union Ltd GB 10 0

11 ACCR Autoklub of the Czech Republic CZ 8 1

12 DMU Danmarks Motor Union DK 7 0

13 AMZS Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije SI 6 0

14 EMF Estonian Motorcycling Federation EE 5 0

15 SMF Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia SK 5 0

16 FFM Fédération Française de Motocyclisme FR 3 0

17 RFME Real FederaciÓn Motociclista Española ES 3 0

18 MCM Moto Club de Monaco MC 1 0

19 MFMA Motorcycle Federation of Macedonia MK 1 0

20 PZM Polski Zwiazek Motorowy PL 1 0
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FIM Rally: NEDERLAND CHALLENGE

2017 Sweden Sundsvall

2017-07-26 - 2017-07-29

Awards the FMN or its approved delegated body represented by the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles with

sidecar.

Position FMN Name Nation Sidecars Points

1 NMF Norges Motorsportforbund NO 7 5.480

2 FMS Fédération Motocycliste Suisse CH 5 10.930

3 KNMV Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging NL 3 5.117

4 FMB Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique BE 2 4.136

5 SML Suomen Moottoriliitto ry FI 2 2.780

6 LMSF Lithuanian Motorcycle Sport Federation LT 2 2.298

7 FFM Fédération Française de Motocyclisme FR 1 2.808

8 SMF Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia SK 1 2.150

9 DMSB Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. DE 1 1.470
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FIM Rally: NORWAY CUP

2017 Sweden Sundsvall

2017-07-26 - 2017-07-29

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally. (Individual clubs or inscriptions are not
taken into consideration)

Position Club Nation Distance Participants

1 Ragusa Touring IT 3.791 2

2 C.M. Carretera Y Manta ES 3.506 4

3 Cosenza IT 3.412 1

4 Chirone IT 3.404 4

5 I RIMAPPATI IT 3.373 1

6 598 IT 3.350 2

7 MK Retki Ptici MK 3.253 1

8 CITTA' DI BRIENZA IT 3.251 1

9 MC Andrea Testa Bari IT 3.232 16

10 Pena Motorista Tamarite ES 3.209 3

11 MC Vardar MK 3.187 4

12 Costiera Amalfitana IT 3.172 1

13 MK Bukefal ZR MK 3.128 3

14 MBC Touring IT 2.920 6

15 G.C.G IT 2.918 1

16 Terre Moto Cantalice IT 2.908 1

17 Scoordinati IT 2.903 2

18 Torgiano T.Faina IT 2.809 7

19 MC Sommièrois FR 2.808 7

20 Moto Club de Monaco MC 2.800 2

21 Gottlieb Daimler IT 2.797 4

22 Livornese IT 2.724 1

23 MC Rochelais FR 2.718 1

24 La Balzana Citta' del Palio IT 2.714 4

25 MC Crema IT 2.700 2

26 Vecchio Piemonte IT 2.604 10

27 Motociclistico Mestre IT 2.548 9

28 Estense IT 2.539 2

29 Smorbi Group IT 2.539 2

30 MC Perazzone IT 2.538 2

31 AMD TRZIC SI 2.504 9

32 BMW moto klub Zagreb HR 2.500 18

33 1. HMK Zagreb HR 2.500 6

34 MC Pino Medeot IT 2.495 3
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35 Motodipendenti Serravalle IT 2.494 1

36 ASM Bugey FR 2.480 1

37 Cialtroni del Nord-est IT 2.470 1

38 GALLIANO IT 2.462 2

39 Magenta IT 2.460 6

40 MC RABASTINOIS FR 2.452 1

41 Citta di Cinisello IT 2.450 1

42 EUROPA IT 2.448 1

43 Arditi del Piave IT 2.442 6

44 Seveso IT 2.436 2

45 Erba IT 2.425 1

46 MC Rolling Bikers CH 2.379 2

47 Fédération Motorisée Valaisanne (FMVs) CH 2.365 1

48 CMM Martigny CH 2.360 3

49 MC Lac de Joux CH 2.333 2

50 Mayflower MCC GB 2.320 9

51 MC St Aubinois FR 2.306 1

52 MC Les Bayards CH 2.276 5

53 BMF GB 2.262 4

54 Fosse Riders MCA GB 2.262 1

55 ´05 RIDERS SK 2.250 14

56 AMC Gijverinkhove BE 2.245 4

57 IMTC GB 2.219 2

58 KMAC Menen BE 2.207 2

59 MC Eu Mer Le Treport FR 2.203 6

60 MSC Sihltal-Adliswil CH 2.195 2

61 MSC Züri/Zürich CH 2.186 9

62 MC Epernay FR 2.153 4

63 Bíli Andele SK 2.150 3

64 MSC Enzian AT 2.136 3

65 BMW MC Freiburg DE 2.100 9

66 MTC AMIGO'S BE 2.100 2

67 Yamaha Club Wien AT 2.084 1

68 Looise MK BE 2.080 1

69 Vincent HRD OC GB 2.080 1

70 MC Butz Bikers 95 BE 2.078 4

71 KAMC Herentals BE 2.069 2

72 KAMC Koersel BE 2.068 6

73 MC Weilheim e.V. DE 2.060 3

74 ÖAMTC ZV KREMS AT 2.048 19

75 AMC St. Vith BE 2.019 4

76 Motoclub Bohemia Týnec CZ 1.900 15

77 MMC 72 NL 1.843 2

78 MSC Suhl DE 1.810 5
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79 Opladener MC DE 1.761 3

80 MC Rijnridders NL 1.761 1

81 MC Asom NL 1.757 1

82 AK Bilgorajski PL 1.720 3

83 VAMC de Graafschaprijders NL 1.712 2

84 MC Martinistad NL 1.629 2

85 TT Münsterland DE 1.625 1

86 LKT Wyczół Gościeradz PL 1.550 15

87 MSC Victoria Lichterfelde DE 1.470 10

88 Touring Finlandia FI 1.390 86

89 Heidefüchse DE 1.380 6

90 Hyvinkään MK FI 1.353 8

91 Tervakosken MK FI 1.335 5

92 Bredebro Touring MC DK 1.330 3

93 Ringvassøy Touring Klubb NO 1.257 1

94 Savonlinnan Motor. FI 1.224 6

95 Touring-MC Tromsø NO 1.218 1

96 MCE Tomsø NO 1.205 4

97 Storfjord MC Klubb NO 1.198 10

98 Mototurizmas LT 1.149 11

99 Ryk & Reis MC NO 1.118 2

100 Lieksan MK FI 1.100 3

101 Welch Coast MCC Norway NO 1.043 1

102 Grim Monkeys MC Norway NO 964 1

103 Silverfox MC Club NO 949 9

104 Senior MC avd. Vest Agder NO 947 1

105 Søgne MC NO 946 2

106 Mjølner MC DK 940 1

107 Hanherreds MC Klub DK 924 1

108 Ørnes MC Klubb NO 892 15

109 Hjem' Fra MC DK 875 2

110 Bulls MC DK 875 1

111 Bodø MC Klubb NO 805 1

112 Sæby Touring Club DK 800 2

113 VaMP FI 800 2

114 Zoo MC FI 794 1

115 Brevik MC Club NO 765 1

116 Sunset MC NO 764 2

117 Ramzalt MC Helgeland NO 696 2

118 Averøy MC Klubb NO 670 17

119 Graatass MC Klubb Molde NO 665 1

120 NMF Touring Klubb NO 655 12

121 Norsk Moto Guzzi Klubb NO 653 3

122 Asker MC Klubb NO 641 6
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123 MC-Budeiene NO 634 1

124 MC Venner NO 621 1

125 Kristiansund MC Klubb NO 617 2

126 Bitihorn MC Valdres NO 610 3

127 Frøya MC NO 602 2

128 Beitstadfjord MC Club NO 600 3

129 Tertitten MC Klubb NO 600 2

130 Tynwald MC Nordmøre NO 596 1

131 Sunndal MC Klubb NO 578 2

132 Goldwing Klubb Norway NO 500 4

133 NAF MC Trondheim NO 467 7

134 Nidaros MC Klubb NO 450 1

135 Senior MC avd. Trøndelag NO 440 1

136 Estonian Touring MC EE 420 10

137 Arendal TK NO 1 5

138 Carpi IT 1 1

139 SML Individual Member FI 1 1
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FIM Rally: ROMANIA CHALLENGE

2017 Sweden Sundsvall

2017-07-26 - 2017-07-29

Awards the FMN or its approved delegated body represented by the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles of more
than 500 cc. other than scooters and sidecars.

Position FMN Name Nation Riders Points

1 NMF Norges Motorsportforbund NO 92 71.442

2 FMI Federazione Motociclistica Italiana IT 72 196.299

3 SML Suomen Moottoriliitto ry FI 52 68.061

4 DMSB Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. DE 26 42.748

5 FMS Fédération Motocycliste Suisse CH 20 43.197

6 DMU Danmarks Motor Union DK 20 20.079

7 AMF Austrian Motorsport Federation AT 18 36.988

8 FFM Fédération Française de Motocyclisme FR 16 38.057

9 HMS Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez HR 15 37.500

10 ACU Auto-Cycle Union Ltd GB 15 34.184

11 FMB Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique BE 15 31.652

12 PZM Polski Zwiazek Motorowy PL 15 23.760

13 KNMV Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging NL 11 19.233

14 SMF Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia SK 9 20.050

15 ACCR Autoklub of the Czech Republic CZ 9 17.100

16 AMZS Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije SI 8 20.032

17 MFMA Motorcycle Federation of Macedonia MK 7 22.198

18 RFME Real FederaciÓn Motociclista Española ES 6 13.729

19 LMSF Lithuanian Motorcycle Sport Federation LT 2 2.298

20 EMF Estonian Motorcycling Federation EE 2 840

21 MCM Moto Club de Monaco MC 1 2.800
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FIM Rally: SAN MARINO FOEMINA CHALLENGE

2017 Sweden Sundsvall

2017-07-26 - 2017-07-29

Awards the club which enters the greatest number of female motorcycle riders and passengers of all categories, groups
and classes.

Position Club FMN Nation Females Points

1 Touring Finlandia SML FI 30 41.700

2 BMW moto klub Zagreb HMS HR 7 17.500

3 Averøy MC Klubb NMF NO 7 4.690

4 ´05 RIDERS SMF SK 6 13.500

5 Ørnes MC Klubb NMF NO 6 5.352

6 Storfjord MC Klubb NMF NO 5 5.990

7 MC Andrea Testa Bari FMI IT 4 12.928

8 MSC Züri/Zürich FMS CH 4 8.744

9 Motoclub Bohemia Týnec ACCR CZ 4 7.600

10 Mototurizmas LMSF LT 4 4.596

11 MC Sommièrois FFM FR 3 8.424

12 AMD TRZIC AMZS SI 3 7.512

13 MC Eu Mer Le Treport FFM FR 3 6.609

14 ÖAMTC ZV KREMS AMF AT 3 6.144

15 MSC Victoria Lichterfelde DMSB DE 3 4.410

16 Silverfox MC Club NMF NO 3 1.899

17 NAF MC Trondheim NMF NO 3 1.401

18 Chirone FMI IT 2 6.808

19 MBC Touring FMI IT 2 5.840

20 Torgiano T.Faina FMI IT 2 5.618

21 La Balzana Citta' del Palio FMI IT 2 5.428

22 Motociclistico Mestre FMI IT 2 5.096

23 1. HMK Zagreb HMS HR 2 5.000

24 Mayflower MCC ACU GB 2 4.640

25 MC Les Bayards FMS CH 2 4.552

26 AMC Gijverinkhove FMB BE 2 4.490

27 MSC Enzian AMF AT 2 4.272

28 MC Butz Bikers 95 FMB BE 2 4.156

29 KAMC Koersel FMB BE 2 4.136

30 MSC Suhl DMSB DE 2 3.620

31 Heidefüchse DMSB DE 2 2.760

32 Hyvinkään MK SML FI 2 2.706

33 MCE Tomsø NMF NO 2 2.410

34 Søgne MC NMF NO 2 1.892
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35 Arendal TK NMF NO 2 1.740

36 Sunset MC NMF NO 2 1.528

37 NMF Touring Klubb NMF NO 2 1.310

38 Asker MC Klubb NMF NO 2 1.282

39 Goldwing Klubb Norway NMF NO 2 1.000

40 Ragusa Touring FMI IT 1 3.791

41 C.M. Carretera Y Manta RFME ES 1 3.506

42 I RIMAPPATI FMI IT 1 3.373

43 598 FMI IT 1 3.350

44 Pena Motorista Tamarite RFME ES 1 3.209

45 Scoordinati FMI IT 1 2.903

46 Moto Club de Monaco MCM MC 1 2.800

47 Gottlieb Daimler FMI IT 1 2.797

48 Smorbi Group FMI IT 1 2.539

49 GALLIANO FMI IT 1 2.462

50 Magenta FMI IT 1 2.460

51 Citta di Cinisello FMI IT 1 2.450

52 Arditi del Piave FMI IT 1 2.442

53 Seveso FMI IT 1 2.436

54 CMM Martigny FMS CH 1 2.360

55 MC Lac de Joux FMS CH 1 2.333

56 BMF ACU GB 1 2.262

57 MSC Sihltal-Adliswil FMS CH 1 2.195

58 MC Epernay FFM FR 1 2.153

59 Bíli Andele SMF SK 1 2.150

60 BMW MC Freiburg DMSB DE 1 2.100

61 MTC AMIGO'S FMB BE 1 2.100

62 AMC St. Vith FMB BE 1 2.019

63 MMC 72 KNMV NL 1 1.843

64 LKT Wyczół Gościeradz PZM PL 1 1.550

65 Tervakosken MK SML FI 1 1.335

66 Savonlinnan Motor. SML FI 1 1.224

67 Ryk & Reis MC NMF NO 1 1.118

68 Welch Coast MCC Norway NMF NO 1 1.043

69 Senior MC avd. Vest Agder NMF NO 1 947

70 Bodø MC Klubb NMF NO 1 805

71 Sæby Touring Club DMU DK 1 800

72 VaMP SML FI 1 800

73 Brevik MC Club NMF NO 1 765

74 Ramzalt MC Helgeland NMF NO 1 696

75 Norsk Moto Guzzi Klubb NMF NO 1 653

76 MC-Budeiene NMF NO 1 634

77 Bitihorn MC Valdres NMF NO 1 610

78 Frøya MC NMF NO 1 602
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79 Tertitten MC Klubb NMF NO 1 600

80 Tynwald MC Nordmøre NMF NO 1 596

81 Beitstadfjord MC Club NMF NO 1 496

82 Senior MC avd. Trøndelag NMF NO 1 440

83 Estonian Touring MC EMF EE 1 420

84 MC Pino Medeot FMI IT 1 1
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